SpinGuard® Seal Technology: (Fig 1.1)
u Contact seal prevents foreign material from entering seal cavity
u Grease-filled triple labyrinth seal shuts out contaminants
u Stationary external seal prevents material pinch points
Quick Reaction
u Distributors stocked with standard products
u One to two day turnarounds on custom designs
High Quality Construction

Belt Width
u Specify the belt width
Part Number Guide
B, C, D, E, E, F 4” - 8” 20˚, 35˚, 45˚ 18” - 120”See Below
Producer Perspective
Wet and Wild
“ In the beginning, our plant was stocked by another
  brand and some of them were lasting just three
  months! We run a lot of wet sand and they weren’t
  making the cut. ”
Seal Power
“ With other brands, the problems were directly
  related to bearing failure. Sand was getting through
  the seals and into the can. I read about Superior’s
  seal in magazines and now I’m witnessing it! ”
Competitive Comparison
“ Comparing brand to brand, we get three – sometimes
  four – times the life with Superior Idlers. They definitely
  fit the bill! ”
Plant Superintendent at Eastern Colorado Aggregates, La Junta, CO
E Troughing Idler Equal Length Rolls
EI Rubber Cushion Troughing Idler
EA Self-Aligner
BA Bi-Directional Aligning Idler
RET Return Idler
FLT Flat Carrier Idler
FLTI Flat Carrier Rubber Cushion Idler
RETI Return Rubber Cushion Idler
RETU Urathon® Return
RETUSP Spiral Urathon® Return Roll
RETA Return Self-Aligning Idler Roll
RETAI Return Self-Aligning Rubber Cushion Idler
RETV V-Return Idler
P Picking Idler Length Rolls
U Troughing Idler Unequal Length Rolls
CM Low-Profile Channel Mount Idler
CMI Channel Mount Impact Low Profile Idler
SM Low-Profile Standard Mount Idler
SMI Standard Mount Impact Low Profile Idler
GO Offset Troughing Idler
EW Wire Rope Idler
VPE Variable Pitch Idler
MOX Moxie® Roll
CB CB504 Series
LS Live Shaft
LSB Live Shaft Beater
Belt
Width
Idler
Type
Roll
Diameter
CEMA
Rating
Troughing
Angle
Idler Type
2
3
1
4
5
Idler Styles
1-800-321-1558
Find local distribution at superior-ind.com/distributor
© 2011 Superior Industries CL-101
CUSTOMER CARE PLANEXCLUSIVE PATENT
PATENTED
TECHNOLOGY
Idler Styles
Equal Troughing Moxie® Rolls
Wire Rope
CB504 Series Feeder/Picking